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Which of the following are important to you regarding your
continuous testing?

The stability and scalability of my test
environment

Using Coded Open-Source Test Automation
(e.g. Selenium/Appium)

Leveraging Commercial tools (e.g. CI/CD,
Testing, Defect Management, etc.)

Implementing BDD (e.g. Perfecto Quantum)

Use of Intelligent Scriptless Automation
(AI/ML-based Testing Tools)

86%

79%

57%

43%

21%

Source: TechValidate survey of 14 users of Perfecto. Sample
comprised of organizations who selected SauceLabs, BrowserStacK
or ExperiTest (Digital.AI).
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